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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Peter Curran           M3039          1/5    6:02       37:27
2     Luke Walker            M4049          1/3    6:18       39:07
3     Drew Dinan             M3039          2/5    6:23       39:38
4     Kyle Bice              M2029          1/3    6:52       42:35
5     Kelsey Swenson         F1315          1/1    6:58       43:17
6     Judd Rush              M2029          2/3    7:02       43:42
7     John Swenson           M5059          1/4    7:06       44:04
8     Michael Swiatkowski    M2029          3/3    7:09       44:20
9     Alan Dale              M3039          3/5    7:32       46:45
10    Mike Turner            M3039          4/5    8:01       49:46
11    Rachelle Halter        F3039          1/7    8:01       49:47
12    Howard Painter         M6069          1/4    8:06       50:16
13    Michael Warren         M5059          2/4    8:10       50:41
14    Raymond Settles        M0809          1/2    8:11       50:46
15    James Manley           M6069          2/4    8:21       51:53
16    William O'Malley       M6069          3/4    8:31       52:54
17    Wendy Joslin           F3039          2/7    8:50       54:48
18    Todd Detwiler          M4049          2/3    8:50       54:49
19    Judith Ritt            F6069          1/4    8:54       55:18
20    Ronda Ellis            F5059          1/2    8:57       55:32
21    Karl Dettwylen         M4049          3/3    9:02       56:02
22    Rogan Lytle            M0809          2/2    9:32       59:15
23    Stephanie Howard       F4049          1/5    9:37       59:43
24    Tom Hughes             M5059          3/4    9:45     1:00:33
25    Jim Carpenter          M5059          4/4    9:53     1:01:24
26    Sage McVay             F1012          1/2    9:57     1:01:49
27    Tim Hayes              M3039          5/5    9:59     1:01:58
28    Daniel Murphy          M6069          4/4   10:13     1:03:29
29    Leeann Mikkelsa        F4049          2/5   10:22     1:04:20
30    Carol Spaw             F3039          3/7   10:30     1:05:13
31    Linda Murphy           F6069          2/4   10:32     1:05:26
32    Sandy Gilder           F5059          2/2   11:08     1:09:11
33    Kathy Spengler         F3039          4/7   11:13     1:09:42
34    Tiffany Puling         F4049          3/5   11:32     1:11:35
35    Kim Kaufman            F4049          4/5   11:47     1:13:11
36    Brandi Barry           F3039          5/7   12:58     1:20:35
37    Roberta Shirley        F7099          1/1   15:44     1:37:42
38    Cecilia De Clerck      F6069          3/4   16:10     1:40:24
39    Hailey O'Neill         F2029          1/2   16:11     1:40:33
40    Caitlin Leunen         F2029          2/2   16:12     1:40:35
41    Emily Wisell           F3039          6/7   16:12     1:40:35
42    Tami Nakamura          F4049          5/5   16:35     1:42:58
43    Missy McVay            F3039          7/7   16:35     1:43:00
44    Gabby Nakamura         F1012          2/2   16:35     1:43:02
45    Sandra Anderson        F6069          4/4   18:17     1:53:36
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